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BalanceID: WC SC-4

1 J6336-04 T-4 120.04 854.25 734.21 781.90 661.86 12/13/2018 11:00
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J6336-04 3/8(In) 9.5 234.03 234.03 661.86 427.83 64.64

J6336-04 #4 4.75 65.59 299.62 427.83 362.24 84.67

J6336-04 #10 2 83.93 383.55 362.24 278.31 76.83

J6336-04 #20 0.85 62.34 445.89 278.31 215.97 77.60

J6336-04 #40 0.425 41.49 487.38 215.97 174.48 80.79

J6336-04 #60 0.25 38.76 526.14 174.48 135.72 77.79

J6336-04 #100 0.15 44.02 570.16 135.72 91.70 67.57

J6336-04 #140 0.105 13.19 583.35 91.70 78.51 85.62

J6336-04 #200 0.075 18.12 601.47 78.51 60.39 76.92

J6336-04 Pan 59.6 661.07
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